Ruggedised
connector on one
end & small form
connector on drop end
Durable for
external use
Pre-connectorised
cables & closures

Mating durability 100 times 500 times
Salt Mist IEC61300-2-25 N/A
Vibration IEC61300-2-1, 10-500HZ/10g IEC61300-2-1, 10-500HZ/10g
Environmental standard IEC 61753-1 Cat E IEC61753-1 Cat C
Storage temperature -20°C to +75°C -20ºC to + 75ºC
Operational  temperture -40°C to +75°C -40ºC to + 75ºC
THE CABLE
THE CONNECTORTHE CLOSURE
6
PRODUCT CODES
The following FIBRETAP product codes have been set up to allow for easy ordering and identification.
LENGTHS (M) SKU connectorised one end Ruggedised → Bare SKU connectorised both ends Ruggedised →LCv
25 FT625IP91 FT625IP92
50 FT650IP91 FT650IP2
75 FT675IP91 FT675IP92
100 FT6100IP91 FT6100IP92
125 FT6125IP91 FT6125IP92
150 FT6150IP91 FT6150IP92
175 FT6175IP91 FT6175IP92
200 FT6200IP91 FT6200IP92
225 FT6225IP91 FT6225IP92
250 FT6250IP91 FT6250IP92
275 FT6275IP91 FT6275IP92
300 FT6300IP91 FT6300IP92
LENGTHS (M) PON P2P
25 FT7258PCPON FT7258PCP2P
50 FT7508PCPON FT7508PCP2P
75 FT7758PCPON FT7758PCP2P
100 FT71008PCPON FT71008PCP2P
125 FT721258PCPON FT721258PCP2P
150 FT71508PCPON FT71508PCP2P
175 FT71758PCPON FT71758PCP2P
200 FT72008PCPON FT72008PCP2P
225 FT72258PCPON FT72258PCP2P
250 FT72508PCPON FT72508PCP2P
275 FT72758PCPON FT72758PCP2P
300 FT73008PCPON FT73008PCP2P
LENGTHS (M) SKU connectorised one end
25 FT525IP91
50 FT550IP91
75 FT575IP91
100 FT5100IP91
125 FT5125IP91
150 FT5150IP91
175 FT5175IP91
200 FT5200IP91
225 FT5225IP91
250 FT5250IP91
275 FT5275IP91
300 FT5300IP91
Ø6MM EMTELLE CABLE OVERHEAD & UNDERGROUND METAL-FREE
Ø5MM EMTELLE CABLE
OVERHEAD METAL-FREE
8 PORT CLOSURE SC/APC